Feeling Is
Believing
Integrity
CORONARy STENT SySTEM
Integrity  CO
RO
N
A

Lower profile exchange joint
Enhanced tip-to-
exchange-joint design
Driver Sprint
Integrity
At Medtronic, Innovation Is Continuous
  Experience the platform for future DES—today.
Groundbreaking coronary stent technology from
Medtronic is the foundation for a world of new design
options and possibilities.
Integrity Ordering Information
Stent
Diameter (mm)
Stent Length (mm)
8 9 12 14 15 18 22 26 30
2.25 INT22508X — INT22512X INT22514X — INT22518X INT22522X INT22526X INT22530X
2.50 INT25008X — INT25012X INT25014X — INT25018X INT25022X INT25026X INT25030X
2.75 INT27508X — INT27512X INT27514X — INT27518X INT27522X INT27526X INT27530X
3.00 — INT30009X INT30012X — INT30015X INT30018X INT30022X INT30026X INT30030X
3.50 — INT35009X INT35012X — INT35015X INT35018X INT35022X INT35026X INT35030X
4.00 — INT40009X INT40012X — INT40015X INT40018X INT40022X INT40026X INT40030X
Integrity Compliance
Pressure
kPa (atm)
Stent Diameter